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Second Merit List For Addmisson(UR)
B.Sc. First Semester 2023(Maths Group)

Merit No. Candidate Name Gender Cateeorv Index

t Sudhanshu Dubey M GEN(EWS) 461

2 Shambhavi Yadav F OBC 452

3 Sanchit Singh M OBC 450

4 Rudresh Pathak M GEN 449

5 Neetu Singh M OBC 444

6 PraiiwalShukla M GEN 440

7 Anshika Rao F GEN 438

8 shakti Nath M SC 438

9 Aniali Rai F GEN(EWS) 428

10 Annu Chaurasia F oBc 425

LT Muskan Jaiswal F oBc 423

12 Anuj Rao M EWS 420

13 Deeprai Oiha M GEN(EWS) 420

1,4 Pratima Mishra F GEN 4L9

L5 Priya Yadav F OBC 477

16 Aditva Yadav M OBC 41.4

17 Chandani F OBC 41.3

18 Shikhar Pratap Sinsh M GEN(EWS) 412

L9 Rishita Srivastava F Gen 410

20 Saloni Kumari F Gen 470

2t Suieet Pathak M Gen 410

22 Pranjali Mishra F GEN 408

23 ShilpiSingh F GEN 406

24 Mahak Gupta F OBC 406

25 Uiala Guota M OBC 405

26 Sania Sakeel F OBC 404

27 Sumit Kumar Gupta M OBC 403

28 Nlesh Yadav M OBC 403

29 Nihal Sineh M GEN 403

30 Ranveer Yadav M OBC 402

31 Shreva Pandev F GEN(EWS) 402

32 Sainva Ansari F OBC 401

33 Shreva Gupta F OBC 400

34 Astha Gupta F OBC 397

35 Amit Yadav M OBC 396

36 Gaean Giri M OBC 395

37 Anuradh Gupta F OBC 395

38 Saloni Paswan F SC 394

39 Aayush Singh M GEN 394

40 Sammi F oBc 392

47 Mona Yadav F oBc 391

42 Aditya Mauyra M OBC 388
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43 Sneha Viswakarma F OBC 388

44 Balindra M SC 387

45 Abhishek Prajapati M OBC 387

46 Kareena Sahani F OBC 387

47 Ritesh Vishwakarma M OBC 387

48 Khushi Mrigwani F GEN 386

49 Kanak Lata Sharma F oBc 382

50 Anjali Yadav F OBC 382

51 Shivani Gond F oBc 381

52 Ravi Chaudhari M OBC 381

53 Sweta Sharma F oBc 380

54 Adarsh Sineh M oBc 380

55 Subodh Gupta M oBc 379

56 Payal Nishad F OBC 379

57 Sumit Sharma M GEN 378

58 Jahnavi Rai F EWF 378

59 Shivendra Dhar Dwivedi M Gen 378

60 Shreyansh Yadav M OBC 378

61 Sampda F GEN 377

62 Ritvika yadav F OBC 376

53 Shreyansh PandeY M GEN 375

64 Upendra Kumar M Sc 373

65 Roshani Rao F Gen 312

66 Kshitiz Srivastava M GEN 37L

67 Pratibha Prajapati F oBc 371

68 Nikita Gupta F OBC 371

69 Markayndey Chauhan M OBC 370

70 Dipika Singh F Gen 370

77 AnialiGond F oBc 369

72 Ashutosh Gupta M OBC 369

73 Jaihind Kasaudhan M OBC 368

74 Nikil Maurya M OBC 368

75 Pritee Sharma M OBC 367

76 Roshan Gupta M OBC 364

77 Sameer Kumar GuPta M OBC 364

78 Aman Kumar Yadav M OBC 363

79 Nandani Yadav F oBc 363

80 Mohd. Faisal Khan M GEN 362

81 Om Pratap Singh M GEN 362

82 Khushboo Patel F oBc 362

83 Sanchita Shukla F Gen 362

84 Khushi Jaishawal M GEN 36L

85 RishirajChaurasiya M oBc 361

86 Nitesh Nishad M OBC 360

87 Pranial Sineh M GEN 360

88 Shibbi Yadav F OBC 360

89 Sneha Kumarl F OBC 350



/
90 Pranial Srivastava F GEN 3s9

91 lsha Chaurasiya F oBc 359

92 Anoop Chaudhary M oBc 358

93 Anand Gupta M OBC 354

94 Vishal Giri M oBc 352

95 Priyanshu Gupta M OBC 352

96 Ayush Tripathi M GEN 352

97 Priyanka Yadav F OBC 351

98 Riya Sharma F OBC 350

99 Siddharth Vishwakarma M OBC 349

1.00 Ayush Tiwari M Gen 349

101 Shreva Gupta F OBC 349

L02 Sweta Nayan Singh F oBc 348

103 Jainab Khatoon F OBC 348

104 Akash Kumar M oBc 348

105 Mansi Sharma F OBC 348

106 Arvan Rai M OBC 347

L07 Anukriti Sineh F oBc 345

108 Prabhakar Srivastava M GEN 344

109 Shirsh dhwaj Singh M oBc 344

110 DhritiDwivedi F GEN 343

111 Prateek Kumar M OBC 342

L72 Priti Singh F OBC 342

113 Md Aamir Quraishi M OBC 342

774 Shreyansh Mani Tripathi M Gen 34t
115 Ianuja singh F OBC 34t
116 Ankita Prajapati F OBC 340

1.17 Amarieet Kumar M OBC 340

118 Khushi Tripathi F GEN(EWS) 340

119 Sadhna Yadav F OBC 340

L20 Vanshu Dubey M GEN 339

L21 Rozee Singh M GEN 339

1.22 Anurag M SC 338

t23 Shashikala Maurya F OBC 338

124 Akash Kushwaha M oBc 338

L25 Ram Dhar Dubey M GEN 336

t26 HarishirajRai M EWS 336

127 Palak Mishra F GEN 336

1.28 Garima Sharma M OBC 336

L29 Shreya Verma F oBc 332

130 Abhay Vishwakarma M oBc 332

131 Nitesh Prajapati M OBC 331

732 Tarun Jaiswala M OBC 331

133 Varun sahani M OBC 331

134 Shakshi Mishra F GEN 330

135 Krishna Sineh M OBC 329

1.36 Shivansh Pandey M Gen 329
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( 1.37 Krishna Maurya M oBc 328
L38 Vivek M SC 328
139 Jigyasa Singh F OBC 328
140 Simran Bano F OBC 327
14L Preeti Yadav F OBC 326
742 Purnima Pandey F Gen 325
143 Priyanka Singh F oBc 326
1.44 Sherya Patel F OBC 325
1.45 Suraj Paswan M SC 324
146 Shaliniyadav F OBC 324
1_47 Aakriti Chaturvedi F GEN 324
1.48 Vikas Rajbhar M OBC 324
749 Rishka Jaiswal F OBC 323
150 Abhinav Anand M SC 323
1s1 Anurag Mishra M GEN 323
L52 Annu Gond F ST 322
153 Aditya Kumar M SC 320
1.54 Madhu Singh F OBC 320
155 Kshitij Bhatt M GEN(EWS) 320
1s6 Sushil Kumar M Sc 320
157 Roshani Maurya F OBC 320
1"58 Sweta Sahni F OBC 319
159 Divyanshu Kumar Singh M SC 319
160 Bhavik Kant Tiwari M Gen 319
767 Ripusudan Rai M GEN(EWS) 319
762 Chandra Mohan Singh M OBC 319
L63 Vanshree Shukla F GEN 318
764 Neeraj Madhdhesiya M OBC 318
165 Ayush Kumar Jaishwal M OBC 318
166 Satyam Gond M OBC 317
L67 Rishu Pandev F GEN 317
168 Rajev Ranjan Kumar M OBC 317
169 Shiwangi Singh F OBC 317
t70 Gaurav Mani Mishra F GEN 316
t71. Ayesha Aziza M GEN 316
172 Vivek Rai M GEN 31.4

773 Aman Mishra M OBC 314
L74 Rangni Sahani F OBC 31.4

175 Aditya Chauhan M oBc 314
176 Saumya Shukla F GEN(EWS) 31"4

L77 Anshu Shukla F GEN 313
178 Deepak Chaurasia M OBC 313
179 Kanaklata Gond F OBC 313
180 Brajmohan Yadav M OBC 312
181 Sanya F OBC 312
782 VishalRajbhar M OBC 311
183 Alisha lqbal F OBC 311w



184 Priyansh upadhayay F GEN 310
185 kiran Kumari F SC 309

186 Deelip Shahani M OBC 309
L87 Avush Mani M SC 308
188 Diwmohan Pandev M Gen 307

189 AakritiYadav F OBC 306
190 Sameer Kumar Gautam M SC 306

191 Sachchidanand M SC 30s
t92 Rishab Ram Tripathi M Gen 303

193 Sherva Gupta F oBc 300
194 Shikha Asarahri F GEN 300

195 Rajan Yadav M OBC 300

196 Vikash Kumar M SC 300

197 Ramkishun Yadav M oBc 298

198 Sundari rajapati F OBC 297

199 Vivek Mishra M GEN 295
200 Aieet Kumar M OBC 296
20L Avush Vishkarma M oBc 296
202 Meraj Ansari M OBC 295
203 Sunil Maurya M OBC 294
204 Divyanshu Shahi M GEN 294
205 Vikram Shahani M OBC 293
206 Nisha Gupta F GEN 291
207 Pooja Rai F GEN 290
208 Rajesh Pandey M GEN 289
209 Mahendra Chaudhari M OBC 289

21.0 Survansh Jaishwal M OBC 288

271 Khushi Tripathi F GEN 287
2t2 Himanshu pal M OBC 286
213 Priyanka Baitha F SC 285
274 Shambhavi Rai F GEN 285

21.5 Aman Pal M oBc 284
21.6 Rohit Kushwaha M OBC 283
217 Praveen Choudhary M OBC 282
218 Utkarsh Sinsh M GEN 281
219 Priya Viswakarma F OBC 279

220 Shiv Kumar M OBC 278
221 Muskan Gupta F OBC 274

222 Shivam Maurya M OBC 274

223 Ritesh Nishad M oBc 273
224 Aditya Nath Vishwakarma M OBC 272

225 Aman M oBc 271

226 Pranial Rai M GEN 270
227 Mohd. Mustafa farooqui M GEN 268
228 Sandeep yadav M OBC 268
229 Prince Jaiswal M oBc 267

230 Kumkum F OBC 266w ,9



237 Kaushal Sineh M oBc 265
232 Gargi Mishra F OBC 263
233 Javveer Singh Yadav M OBC 262
234 SunilGupta M oBc 262
23s Prashant Singh M OBC 26L
236 Anurag Tiwari M GEN 253
237 Roshani F SC 253
238 Mayur M SC 248
239 Prasun Tripathi M OBC 247
240 Ashwani Pal M OBC 224
24L Shrija Kumari Gupta F OBC 224
242 Aditya Nishad M OBC 217
243 Rohan Sharma M OBC 2L4

Convener

$
Prof.AnifKumar Singh

Principal



First Merit List For Addmisson(OBC)
B.Sc. First Semester 2023(Maths Group)

Merit No. Candidate Name Gender Categorv Index
1 Shambhavi Yadav F oBc 4s2
2 Sanchit Singh M OBC 450
3 Neetu Singh M OBC 444
4 Annu Chaurasia F oBc 425

5 Muskan Jaiswal F OBC 423

6 Priya Yadav F OBC 41.7

7 Aditya Yadav M OBC 41.4

8 Chandani F OBC 41.3

9 Mahak Gupta F oBc 406
10 Uiala Gupta M oBc 405

11 Sania Sakeel F oBc 404

12 Sumit Kumar Gupta M OBC 403
13 Nlesh Yadav M OBC 403
74 Ranveer Yadav M OBC 402
15 Sainya Ansari F OBC 407
16 Shreva Gupta F OBC 400
77 Astha Gupta F oBc 397

18 Amit Yadav M OBC 396

19 Gagan Giri M oBc 39s

20 Anuradh Gupta F OBC 39s

21 Sammi F OBC 392

22 Mona Yadav F OBC 391

23 Aditva Mauvra M ouc 388

24 Sneha Viswakarma F OBC 388

25 Abhishek Praiapati M OBC 387

26 Kareena Sahani F OBC 387

27 Ritesh Vishwakarma M OBC 387

28 Kanak Lata Sharma F oBc 382

29 Aniali Yadav F OBC 382

30 Shivani Gond F OBC 381

31 Ravi Chaudhari M OBC 381

32 Sweta Sharma F OBC 380

33 Adarsh Sineh M OBC 380

34 Subodh Gupta M OBC 379

35 PavalNishad F OBC 379

36 Shreyansh Yadav M OBC 378

37 Ritvika yadav F OBC 376

38 Pratibha Prajapati F OBC 371

39 Nikita Gupta F OBC 371

40 Markayndey Chauhan M OBC 370

4L AnjaliGond F OBC 369

42 Ashutosh Gupta M OBC 369

43 iaihind Kasaudhan M oBc 368
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44 NikilMaurva M OBC 368

45 Pritee Sharma M OBC 367

46 Roshan Gupta M OBC 364

47 Sameer Kumar Gupta M OBC 364
48 Aman Kumar Yadav M OBC 363

49 Nandani Yadav F OBC 363

50 Khushboo Patel F OBC 362

51 Rishirai Chaurasiva M OBC 361

52 Nitesh Nishad M OBC 350

53 Shibbi Yadav F oBc 360

54 Sneha Kumari F oBc 360

55 lsha Chaurasiya F OBC 3s9

56 Anoop Chaudharv M OBC 358

57 Anand Gupta M oBc 354

58 Vishal Giri M OBC 352

59 Privanshu Gupta M OBC 352

60 Privanka Yadav F OBC 351

61 Riva Sharma F OBC 350

62 Siddharth Vishwakarma M OBC 349

63 Shreya Gupta F oBc 349

64 Sweta Navan Singh F OBC 348

65 Jainab Khatoon F OBC 348

66 Akash Kumar M OBC 348

67 Mansi Sharma F OBC 348

68 Arvan Rai M OBC 347

69 AnukritiSinsh F OBC 345

70 Shirsh dhwaiSineh M OBC 344

7t Prateek Kumar M OBC 342

72 Priti Sinsh F oBc 342

73 Md Aamir Quraishi M oBc 342

74 Tanuja singh F OBC 341

75 Ankita Praiapati F OBC 340

76 Amarieet Kumar M OBC 340

77 Sadhna Yadav F OBC 340

78 Shashikala Maurva F oBc 338

79 Akash Kushwaha M oBc 338

80 Garima Sharma M oBc 336

81 Shreva Verma F OBC 332

82 Abhav Vishwakarma M OBC 332

83 Nitesh Praiapati M oBc 331

84 Tarun Jaiswala M OBC 331

85 Varun sahani M oBc 331

86 Krishna Singh M OBC 329

87 Krishna Maurva M oBc 328

88 Jievasa Sineh F OBC 328

89 Simran Bano F OBC 327

90 Preeti Yadav F OBC 326
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91 Priyanka Singh F OBC 326
92 Sherya Patel F oBc 325
93 Shalini yadav F OBC 324
94 Vikas Rajbhar M OBC 324
95 Rishka Jaiswal F OBC 323
96 Madhu Singh F OBC 320
97 Roshani Maurya F oBc 320
98 Sweta Sahni F OBC 319
99 Chandra Mohan Singh M oBc 319
100 Neeraj Madhdhesiya M oBc 318
101 Ayush Kumar Jaishwal M OBC 318
1.02 Satyam Gond M OBC 317
103 Rajev Ranjan Kumar M oBc 317
104 ShiwangiSingh F OBC 317
105 Aman Mishra M OBC 314
106 Rangni Sahani F OBC 31.4
707 Aditya Chauhan M oBc 374
108 Deepak Chaurasia M OBC 313
109 Kanaklata Gond F OBC 313
110 Brajmohan Yadav M oBc 372
71"1. Sanya F OBC 31.2
172 Vishal Rajbhar M OBC 311
113 Alisha lqbal F OBC 311
774 Deelip Shahani M OBC 309
115 Aakriti Yadav F OBC 306
Lt6 Sherya Gupta F OBC 300
1.17 Rajan Yadav M OBC 300
118 Ramkishun Yadav M OBC 298
119 Sundari rajapati F oBc 297
720 Ajeet Kumar M OBC 296
121 Ayush Vishkarma M OBC 296
122 Meraj Ansari M OBC 295
123 Sunil Maurya M oBc 294
L24 Vikram Shahani M OBC 293
125 Mahendra Chaudhari M OBC 289
726 Suryansh Jaishwal M OBC 288
127 Himanshu pal M oBc 286
728 Aman Pal M OBC 284
129 Rohit Kushwaha M OBC 283
130 Praveen Choudhary M OBC 282
131 Priya Viswakarma F OBC 279
132 Shiv Kumar M oBc 278
133 Muskan Gupta F oBc 274
134 Shivam Maurya M oBc 274
135 Ritesh Nishad M OBC 273
136 Aditya Nath Vishwaka rma M OBC 272
137 Aman M OBC 271wP



138 Sandeep yadav M OBC 268
139 Prince Jaiswal M OBC 267

140 Kumkum F OBC 266

747 Kaushal Sineh M OBC 26s
142 Garsi Mishra F oBc 263

143 Javveer Sineh Yadav M OBC 262
1.44 Sunil Gupta M OBC 262

145 Prashant Sinsh M OBC 267
146 Prasun Tripathi M OBC 247

L47 Ashwani Pal M oBc 224

t48 Shrija KumariGupta F OBC 224

1.49 Aditya Nishad M OBC 217

150 Rohan Sharma M OBC 21.4

WI{[s.""P,
Prof.Umesh Kumar Gupta

Convener
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Prof .Ani^1,(umar Si ngh

Principal



First Merit List For Addmisson(SC/ST)
B.Sc. First Semester 2023(Maths Group)

Merit No. Candidate Name Gender Category Index

151 Shakti Nath M SC 438
1.52 Saloni Paswan F SC 394
153 Balindra M SC 387
754 Upendra Kumar M Sc 373
155 Anurag M SC 338
156 Vivek M SC 328
L57 Suraj Paswan M SC 324
158 Abhinav Anand M SC 323
170 Annu Gond F ST 322
L59 Aditya Kumar M SC 320
160 Sushil Kumar M Sc 320
1.61 Divyanshu Kumar Singh M SC 319
162 kiran Kumari F SC 309
163 Ayush Mani M SC 308
764 Sameer Kumar Gautam M SC 306
r.65 Sachchidanand M SC 305
166 Vikash Kumar M SC 300
167 Priyanka Baitha F SC 285

168 Rosha ni F SC 253
169 MaVur M SC 248

Prof.U
\>

Prof.Anil frfmar Singh

Principal
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First Merit List For Addmisson(EWS)
B.Sc. First Semester 2023(Maths Group)

Merit No. Candidate Name Gender Category Index

1 Sudhanshu Dubev M GEN(EWS) 461.

9 Aniali Rai F GEN(EWS) 428

t2 Anui Rao M EWS 420
13 Deeprai Oiha M GEN(EWS) 420
18 Shikhar Pratap Sineh M GEN(EWS) 472

31 Shreya Pandey F GEN(EWS) 402

58 Jahnavi Rai F EWF 378

118 Khushi Tripathi F GEN(EWS) 340
L26 Harishirai Rai M EWS 336

155 Kshitii Bhatt M GEN(EWS) 320
L61. Ripusudan Rai M GEN(EWS) 319

L76 Saumva Shukla F GEN(EWS) 314

o,",,shHm-. 
*-\

Convener

v
Prof.Anil l(umar Singh

Principal


